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Datum:

Gruppeneinteinteilung

Beginn: Uhr

Spielzeit: X Minuten

Pause: Minuten
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Spielplan:
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Begegnung

Ergebnis

Blojo|N|o|o|swNe

=
[EE

=
N

[ERN
w

[ERN
N

[EEN
(63}

[ERN
(e}

=
\l

[ERN
oo

[EEN
(o]

N
o




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Tabelle:

Mannschaften

Sp.

Pkt.

Tore

Diff.
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